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Men / 8 / 10-12
Session: 4-D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raydel Gamboa955
North Valley

13.400 13.200 13.90012.900 13.40012.100 78.900
2 6 2 1 10 1 1 

1 

Landon Wu750
Internt'l-CA

13.100 13.300 12.70012.400 12.90013.500 77.900
4T 4T 3 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Bucky McAlpine423
Eagle-TX

13.500 13.700 12.40011.000 13.30012.400 76.300
1 1 13 4 7 2 3 

3 

Wesley Knudson310
Danik

12.900 12.100 12.10012.300 12.90012.900 75.200
6T 13T 4 5T 3 3T 4 

4 

Syam Baradagunta927
New England AOG

12.800 13.400 12.10011.500 11.50012.300 73.600
9 3 7 5T 8 13T 5 

5 

Yan Inhaber-Courchesne928
New England AOG

13.100 13.300 11.90011.900 12.00010.300 72.500
4T 4T 5 9T 31 7T 6 

6 

Maksim Farkhadau188
Buffalo Grove

12.900 12.300 11.50010.700 11.60011.700 70.700
6T 11T 15T 17T 16T 11T 7 

7 

Brandon Hart321
DeVeau's

13.200 12.300 11.70010.100 11.00012.000 70.300
3 11T 28 14T 11 22 8 

8 

Tucker Blanchard294
Daggett

12.000 11.900 11.00011.400 12.00011.900 70.200
20T 16T 8T 30 12T 7T 9 

9 

Jack Fellmy322
DeVeau's

11.600 11.900 11.60010.600 12.10012.200 70.000
26T 16T 19 16 9 6 10 

10 

Isaac Turnage309
Danik

12.500 11.200 11.40010.900 11.90011.800 69.700
13 24T 14 22T 14T 9 11T

11T

Jake Ford324
DeVeau's

12.400 12.100 11.80010.500 11.20011.700 69.700
14T 13T 20 12T 16T 16T 11T

11T

Luke McFarland293
Daggett

11.500 12.600 11.10010.200 10.70013.200 69.300
29 8T 22T 25T 2 24T 13T

13T

Lawson Haynes239
Capital-VA

10.600 12.400 11.50011.200 11.10012.500 69.300
32 10 11 17T 4T 20T 13T

13T

Mason Kay326
DeVeau's

11.600 12.000 11.10011.800 11.60011.100 69.200
26T 15 6 25T 23 11T 15 

15 

Connor Cavanaugh297
Daggett

12.400 11.700 11.40011.400 10.00011.800 68.700
14T 19T 8T 22T 14T 30 16 

16 

Keaton Lewis325
DeVeau's

12.900 10.800 11.70010.700 11.40010.900 68.400
6T 27T 15T 14T 27 15 17 

17 

Crew DeVoe323
DeVeau's

11.700 11.600 11.80010.300 11.80011.000 68.200
24T 21T 21 12T 24T 10 18 

18 

Joseph Pepe956
North Valley

11.700 12.800 11.20010.200 11.20011.000 68.100
24T 7 22T 24 24T 16T 19 

19 

Weston Sitz422
Eagle-TX

11.800 11.700 11.50010.700 10.70011.600 68.000
23 19T 15T 17T 19T 24T 20 

20 

Skyler Chauff190
Buffalo Grove

12.700 11.200 12.00010.200 10.60010.800 67.500
10T 24T 22T 7T 28T 26 21 

21 

Tyler Selvaggi191
Buffalo Grove

12.600 11.500 11.5009.900 9.40012.500 67.400
12 23 29T 17T 4T 31 22 

22 

Jake White238
Capital-VA

12.000 11.000 11.90010.200 11.50010.400 67.000
20T 26 22T 9T 30 13T 23 

23 

Scott Harris240
Capital-VA

10.400 11.900 12.00010.200 10.40011.600 66.500
34T 16T 22T 7T 19T 27 24 

24 

Kaleb Osborne298
Daggett

12.200 10.100 11.9008.900 11.20011.900 66.200
16T 33 32 9T 12T 16T 25 

25 
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Men / 8 / 10-12
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Gym

AARank

Josh Pinzour189
Buffalo Grove

12.700 12.600 10.50010.200 8.40011.700 66.100
10T 8T 22T 34 16T 34 26 

26 

David Roane271
Classic-MN

12.200 10.400 10.90010.700 10.30011.200 65.700
16T 30 15T 31T 22 28 27 

27 

Christopher Hiser295
Daggett

10.400 10.600 11.50011.100 10.80010.200 64.600
34T 29 12 17T 32 23 28 

28 

Zackrey Lerwill807
Madison

11.200 11.600 11.1008.800 10.10011.000 63.800
30 21T 33 25T 24T 29 29 

29 

Sebastian Parker241
Capital-VA

10.800 10.200 11.1008.500 11.20011.400 63.200
31 31T 34T 25T 21 16T 30 

30 

Michael Carson327
DeVeau's

12.100 10.800 10.80011.400 8.0009.500 62.600
18T 27T 8T 33 35 35 31 

31 

Quinn McClure1198
Swiss Turners

10.500 10.000 11.1009.900 11.1009.800 62.400
33 34 29T 25T 33 20T 32 

32 

Ethan Renager243
Capital-VA

12.100 10.200 10.9009.800 9.3009.600 61.900
18T 31T 31 31T 34 32 33 

33 

Jack Silvestar279
Cobb

11.600 7.500 12.8008.500 8.50010.800 59.700
26T 35 34T 2 28T 33 34 

34 

Michael Jaroh855
Michigan Elite

0.000 13.500 0.00013.400 12.50012.500 51.900
36 2 1 35T 4T 5 35 

35 

Michael Konle1197
Swiss Turners

12.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.000
20T 36 36 35T 36 36 36 

36 
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Men / 8 / 13-14
Session: 4-D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karl Nagy959
North Valley

12.100 11.700 11.90011.200 10.90012.600 70.400
3T 1 2 2 1 6T 1 

1 

Grant Chapman957
North Valley

12.300 11.600 11.30011.000 11.40012.100 69.700
2 2T 5T 6 2 1 2 

2 

Anthony Dorris147
Artistic Sports

12.100 10.400 11.10011.500 11.30011.500 67.900
3T 5 1 9 4T 2 3 

3 

Jared Gordon958
North Valley

11.900 9.900 11.50011.100 10.70011.500 66.600
6 10 3T 5 4T 8 4 

4 

Lio Krieger737
InterActive

11.000 11.600 10.90010.800 10.40010.800 65.500
12 2T 8 13 10 9T 5 

5 

Ben Eyles269
Chow's Gymnastics

10.100 8.400 12.60011.100 11.00011.800 65.000
15 14 3T 1 3 4T 6 

6 

Gabriel Mason734
InterActive

11.700 10.000 10.80010.400 11.00010.700 64.600
8 9 10 14T 11 4T 7 

7 

Sam Senneka273
Classic-MN

11.600 10.200 11.00010.700 10.30010.300 64.100
9T 6T 9 10T 12 11 8 

8 

Kalvin Kingshill736
InterActive

11.800 9.400 11.0009.600 10.90010.100 62.800
7 12 12 10T 14 6T 9 

9 

Sebastian Hilleary329
DeVeau's

11.600 10.800 11.0009.200 8.60011.500 62.700
9T 4 13 10T 4T 14 10 

10 

J. Mitch Commons735
InterActive

10.500 8.900 11.60010.300 10.40010.900 62.600
14 13 11 4 9 9T 11 

11 

Nick Ancker154
Avant Coeur

10.600 9.700 10.8008.800 11.10011.200 62.200
13 11 14T 14T 8 3 12 

12 

Cambry Del Valle392
Diamond Elite

11.600 8.000 11.20011.000 9.50010.200 61.500
9T 15 5T 7T 13 12 13 

13 

Charlie Khoury274
Classic-MN

0.000 10.200 11.8008.800 9.00011.400 51.200
16T 6T 14T 3 7 13 14 

14 

Riley Hammond272
Classic-MN

12.100 10.100 11.20011.000 0.0000.000 44.400
3T 8 5T 7T 15T 15T 15 

15 

Adam Flanzenbaum84
Above Bar

13.600 7.600 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 21.200
1 16 16T 17 15T 15T 16 

16 

Jake Hoffman244
Capital-VA

0.000 0.000 10.4000.000 0.0000.000 10.400
16T 17 16T 16 15T 15T 17 

17 
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Men / 8 / 15+
Session: 4-D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jack Studley702
IG Ohio

11.500 11.500 11.90011.700 10.90011.100 68.600
3 1 1 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Joshua Brown960
North Valley

11.700 8.100 11.90011.000 11.00011.800 65.500
1T 3 2 1T 1 1 2 

2 

Colin Pitz270
Chow's Gymnastics

11.700 9.500 11.70010.500 6.0009.200 58.600
1T 2 3 3 3 3 3 

3 

Dakota Spurlin275
Classic-MN

11.000 0.000 11.1009.600 0.0000.000 31.700
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4-D

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 North Valley * 221.200 37.800 37.700 35.200 37.700 36.800 36.000
13 1 1 2 1

2 DeVeau's * 215.500 38.500 36.400 33.900 35.300 35.900 35.500
31 2T 2T 3T 2

3 Daggett * 212.500 36.600 36.200 33.900 34.800 37.000 34.000
54 4 2T 1 3

4 Buffalo Grove * 208.300 38.300 36.400 31.100 35.000 35.900 31.600
42 2T 7 3T 6

5 Capital-VA * 206.500 34.900 35.300 31.600 35.400 35.500 33.800
26 5 5 5 4

6 Classic-MN * 195.700 35.900 30.800 32.400 34.100 32.900 29.600
65 7 4 6 7

7 InterActive * 195.200 34.500 31.000 31.500 33.500 32.400 32.300
77 6 6 7 5
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